
REMOTE SHIFT ASSEMBLY 40S - 50EL
Ref
No.

Part Number Description Qty Remarks

1 6H4-JD008-86-00 SPACER 5/16ID X 1/2 1

2 6H4-JD001-21-40 SHIFT LEVER ZM 1 SEE NOTE 1

3 6H4-JD001-21-30 SHIFT ROD ZSM 18 7/8 1

4 6H4-JD001-16-40 SPRING-ROD END 2

5 6H4-JD005-51-00 KNOB, 1-3/8 DIA. 1

6 6H4-JD005-58-00 SCREW, FIL HD SLOTTED 1

7 6H4-JD005-59-00 FIL HD SLOTTED 10-32 X 1 1

8 6H4-JD006-02-00 BOLT HEX HD 5/16-18 X 1 1

9 6H4-JD006-22-00 NUT, JAM 1/4-28 2

10 6H4-JD000-24-00 ROD END 2

11 6H4-JD006-21-00 NUT, NYLOC 10-32 2

12 6H4-JD006-35-00 WASHER, PLAIN 1/4" 2

13 6H4-JD006-45-00 COTTER PIN 2

19 6H4-JD001-21-50 SHIFT GATE ASSEMBLY 1 SEE NOTE

jet_drive_pump_z_for_40~50_1992-1994 A9


